
$213
$137
$350

$35
$45
$80

LGC § 118.052(3)(C) 

LGC § 118.052(3)(C)

LGC § 118.052(3)(B)

LGC § 118.052 $8 Citation, Writ, Abstract of Judgment

Service of Citation LGC § 118.131 $100
LGC § 118.131 $200

Certified Copies $5 per document + copy fee

Sheriff's Fees

Service of Writ

Issuance Fee 

Amy Fincher

Civil Fee Schedule
Angelina County Clerk

New Cases
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Local Consolidated Civil Fee
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LGC § 135.101 (1)

LGC § 133.151 (1)
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Action Within Existing Case
CROSS ACTION | COUNTER PETITION | THIRD PARTY PETITION | INTERVENTION | INTERPLEADER | MOTION FOR NEW TRIAL

Local Consolidated Civil Fee LGC § 135.101 (2)

State Consolidated Civil Fee LGC § 133.151 (2)

TOTAL
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