



Amy Fincher
Angelina County Clerk
Civil Fee Schedule
Effective on January 1, 2026

New Cases

Local Consolidated Civil Fee	LGC § 135.101 (1)	\$213
State Consolidated Civil Fee	LGC § 133.151 (1)	\$137
TOTAL		\$350

Action Within Existing Case

CROSS ACTION | COUNTER PETITION | THIRD PARTY PETITION | INTERVENTION | INTERPLEADER | MOTION FOR NEW TRIAL

Local Consolidated Civil Fee	LGC § 135.101 (2)	\$35
State Consolidated Civil Fee	LGC § 133.151 (2)	\$45
TOTAL		\$80

Other Services

Copies-Paper or converted from paper	LGC § 118.052(3)(C)	\$1 per page
Copies-Electronic copies not	LGC § 118.052(3)(C)	\$0.10 cents per page (\$1 min)
Certified Copies	LGC § 118.052(3)(B)	\$5 per document + copy fee
Issuance Fee	LGC § 118.052	\$8 Citation, Writ, Abstract of Judgment

Sheriff's Fees

Service of Citation	LGC § 118.131	\$100
Service of Writ	LGC § 118.131	\$200